

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्त में मशीन से छपे कर 100 पृष्ठ
(एक सौ पृष्ठ) है, उपयोग में लाये जाये
..... शेष है
जो श्री राधे मोहन
सहायक-अधियन्ता कार्य और प्रमोदन - नोकखा
के नाम से निर्गत/पुनर्निर्गत किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2

15/03/24

Reissued to Sri Ajeet Kumar,
JE/NOKHA.

W. Surey
16.03.24
AE

Scr. XLV - Form No. 134

RWD (W) Divi. Sasaram-2 DIVISION
Nokha SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1270

Name of officer Radhey Mohan
A.E. RWD Sasaram-2

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Dhara pur School To Hathini To le.					
Agency: - Narender Kishor Singh.					
Agreement No -					
Date of commencement -		17-02-2024			
Date of Completion -		16-02-2025			
		Items			
1) Prov. & fixing of Bench work					
Pillars - 2 each.					
2 x 1 No - Qty. 2 Nos.					
2) Prov. & fixing of Reference pillars					
2 each - 2 each job.					
5 x 1 No - Qty. 5 Nos.					
3) Prov. clearing & Graveling.					
Road lane 2 each ref.					
20 x 30 x 2 x 3.50					4200.00 m ²
26 x 30 x 2 x 3.50					5460.00
1 x 20 x 2 x 3.50					140.00
				Total Qty.	9800.00 m ²
				or	0.98 Hect.
4) cutting of tree including					
of trunks 2 each - 2 each job.					
2 x 1 No - Qty. 2 Nos.					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Prov. & fixing Bench mark
Pillars - 20 - 20 ref.

2 Nos. (V.P-1)

@ Rs. 4501.28/No. Rs. 9003.50

2) Prov. & ~~fixing~~ Refren
ce Pillars 20 - 20 ref.

5 Nos. (V.P-1)

@ Rs. 2088.39/No. Rs. 10442.50

3) Prov. & setting & Grubbing
Road 1000 - 20 - 20 ref.

0.98 Hect (V.P-1)

@ Rs. 75573.34/Hect Rs. 74062.50

Continuation Rs. 93507.50

Particulars	Location of origin	Amount	Particulars
1.)	Outer 2 of 4 in. 2.50		
	Outer 1 of 4 in. 2.50		
No.	(V.P.-1)		
	Qty. 623.34 / M. ft.	1242	
5.)	Removal of telephons/elect		
	ric poles to be up		
No.	(V.P.-2)		
	Qty. 249.57 / M. ft.	998.00	
6.)	Const of embankment with		
	a lead up to 1000 mtr. 2.50		
48.69	(V.P.-3)		

Continuation Rs. 4852055.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Prov. laying H.B.M. in 3 - 2nd - 2nd - all Conf. job.					
393.757 m ³	(V.P-7)				
	efs.	4956.77/m ³	19	51733.00	
11) Prov. & fixing of typical H.M.S.Y. in formatory - 2nd 2nd					
2 Nos.	(V.P-6)				
	efs.	10803.11/m ³		21606.00	
12) Prov. laying 300 mm dia. R.P. duct - 2nd - 2nd - all Conf.					
40.00 mtr	(V.P-2)				

	efs.	1050.39/m ³	420/6.00	
13) Removing all types of H.P. - 2nd - 2nd - all Conf.				
7.50 mtr	(V.P-2)			
	efs.	258.70/m ³	1940.20	
14) Excavation for 8 ft - 2nd - 2nd - all Conf. job.				
31.32 m ³	(V.P-2)			
29.80 m ³	(V.P-3)			
61.12 m ³				
	efs.	398.62/m ³	24364.00	

Continuation fs. 6893714.00

64.0743	@fs.	7644.34/utrb	489786.00
17)	Prov. & laying R.C.C Pipe		
	NP3 - 20 - 20 - cf.		
15.00 mtr.	(V.P-3)		
	@fs.	3225.81/utrb	48387.00
18)	Prov. & laying R.C.C Pipe		
	NP3 - 20 - 20 - cf.		
7.50 mtr.	(V.P-3)		
	@fs.	7617.69/utrb.	57133.00
			/
		Total/A.	7557396.00
Add 184. G.S.T + 1% L. cess	← b		1435905.00
Add 10% S.F. on A.			160705.00

Continuation of Form 9154006.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.	9154	006.10
Less. 24.99 x (-)			R.	2287	586.00
				1	
			R.	6866	420.00
<u>13.5.24</u>					
7 E					
					13/05/24

Material Statements2/10 -
G.S.B3165.60 m³

2.36mm - 53 to 9.50 mm

602.10 361.26 m³ @ 502.809.50 to 2.36mm - 240.84 m³ @ 429.972.36mm below 361.26 m³ @ 502.80

W.B.M. G.S.B

53 to 22.40 mm 210.00 m³ @ 931.759.50 to 2.36mm 84.22 m³ @ 429.972.36mm below 125.78 m³ @ 194.75

N.P. Culvert M.S

Sand - 4.94 m³ @ 502.8040 mm 4.94 m³ @ 992.2320 mm 2.47 m³ @ 1207.1610 mm 0.82 m³ @ 595.16

P.C.M. 20

Sand 28.83 m³ @ 502.8040 mm 23.07 m³ @ 992.2320 mm 23.07 m³ @ 1207.1610 mm 11.53 m³ @ 595.16

Continuation

13.5.24
7 E